
Project Code Project Name Project Type Manager Client Department Project Template Project Category Forecasted 
Date

CF000123 ICIP-CCR Barnabe Park Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Parks Play Structures Jan-23

CF000125 ICIP-CCR Meadowbrook Park Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Parks Play Structures Jan-23

CF000126 ICIP-CCR Pierre Rocque Park Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Parks Play Structures Jan-23

CF000127 ICIP-CCR McKinley Park Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Parks Play Structures Sep-22

CF000128 ICIP-CCR Gilbey Park Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Parks Play Structures Jan-23

CF000143 ICIP-Billings Estate Window Restoration Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Buildings and Grounds Windows Jul-22

CF000144 ICIP-Centennial Park Enhancements Facilities Johns, Susan Receation, Cultural & Facility 
Services Department

Small Parks Skateboard Park Jul-22

CF000146 CCRF - Waller Mall Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Real Estate & 
Economic Development 

Small Parks Grounds and Landscape Dec-22

CF000147 CCRF - 2022 Basketball Courts Resurface Facilities Johns, Susan Receation, Cultural & Facility 
Services Department

Small Parks Basketball Court Jan-23

CP000110 Carlington Heights Pumping Station Exp. Municipal Duclos, Carina Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Complex Facility 
Renewal

Water Pumping Station 
Rehab

Sep-22

CP000117 Ottawa South Pumping Station Upgrade Municipal Kenny, Bruce Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Complex Facility 
Renewal

Water Pumping Station 
Rehab

Jul-22

CP000124 Hurdman B. Water Pumping Ss. Upgrades Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Complex Facility 
Renewal

Water Pumping Station 
Rehab

Jan-23

CP000216 Huntmar/Maple Grove, Traffic Control Municipal Kenny, Bruce Transit Services Department Large Civil Intersection Modification Aug-22

CP000418 Sewer Integrated: Grove & Grosvenor Municipal Kenny, Bruce Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Large Civil Integrated Road Jan-23

CP000419 Integrated: Canterbury Arch Plesser Municipal Kenny, Bruce Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Large Civil Integrated Road Jan-23

CP000513 2020 Traffic Control Signal/Ped Municipal Kenny, Bruce Transit Services Department Large Civil Traffic Signals Jul-22

CP000522 Acres Rd PS Upgrade Ph1 Secure Capacity Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Complex Facility 
Renewal

Sanitary Pumping Station 
Rehab

Jul-22

CP000524 2020 MUP Renewal East & West Municipal Kenny, Bruce Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Road Rehabilitation Multi-use Pathway Jul-22
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CP000574 Tenth Line Pumping Station Upgrade Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Complex Facility 
Renewal

Sanitary Pumping Station 
Rehab

Dec-22

CP000577 Elizabeth and Fringewood ATM Municipal Kenny, Bruce Transit Services Department Small Municipal Area Traffic Management 
Measures

Jul-22

CP000606 Belcourt and Bayswater Traffic Calming Municipal Kenny, Bruce Planning, Real Estate & 
Economic Development 

Small Municipal Area Traffic Management 
Measures

Jul-22

CP000612 Intersection Upgrade Century Rd W Municipal Kenny, Bruce Transit Services Department Large Civil Intersection Modification Aug-22

CP000619 2021 RSAP Intersection Modifications Municipal Kenny, Bruce Transit Services Department Large Civil Intersection Modification Sep-22

CP000629 Culvert Package #4 Municipal Kenny, Bruce Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Municipal Culvert Renewal Aug-22

CP000633 Stm & San - 1460 Riverside Drive Municipal Kenny, Bruce Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Large Civil Sanitary/Storm Sewer Jan-23

CP000638 2021 Sidewalk MUP West - Bundle 1 Municipal Kenny, Bruce Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Municipal Sidewalks Jul-22

CP000639 2021 Sidewalk MUP East - Bundle 2 Municipal Kenny, Bruce Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Municipal Sidewalks Jul-22

CP000643 Laurier Ave Cycling Modifications Municipal Kenny, Bruce Transit Services Department Large Civil Cycling Routes Dec-22

CP000644 McLeod Street Sewer Renewal Expedited Municipal Kenny, Bruce Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Municipal Sanitary Sewer Aug-22

CP000650 Intersection Mod: Carling Edgeworth Municipal Kenny, Bruce Transit Services Department Large Civil Intersection Modification Jul-22

CP000658 2021 Guiderail Program Municipal Kenny, Bruce Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Municipal Guardrails Sep-22

CP000662 Halton Terrace Sidewalk Traffic Calming Municipal Kenny, Bruce Transit Services Department Small Municipal Sidewalks Aug-22

CP000663 Stanley Ave Watermain Renewal & Resurf Municipal Kenny, Bruce Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Large Civil Watermain Dec-22

CP000666 St. Patrick St Cycling Improvements Municipal Kenny, Bruce Transit Services Department Small Municipal Cycling Routes Jul-22

CP000671 2021 Pipe Repairs Municipal Kenny, Bruce Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Municipal Sanitary/Storm Sewer Dec-22

CP000684 Pooley's Ped Bridge Renewal Municipal Kenny, Bruce Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Large Civil Bridge Renewal Aug-22
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CP000685 Nepean Landfill Cap Repairs Facilities Johns, Susan Public Works Department Large Civil Landfill Aug-22

CP000700 Craig Henry Drive Traffic Calming Municipal Kenny, Bruce Planning, Real Estate & 
Economic Development 

Large Civil Traffic Safety Aug-22

CP000712 2022 Anode Cathodic Protection Municipal Kenny, Bruce Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Municipal Watermain Cathodic 
Protection

Jul-22

CP000726 2022 Guiderail Program Municipal Kenny, Bruce Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Municipal Guardrails Sep-22

CP000727 Trail Waste Facility Stage 5A Year One Facilities Johns, Susan Public Works Department Large Civil Landfill Jul-22

CP000732 2022 Sidewalks Municipal Kenny, Bruce Public Works Department Small Municipal Sidewalks Jul-22

CP000734 Bank Street Integrated - WM Extension Municipal Kenny, Bruce Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Large Civil Watermain Sep-22

CP000737 North River Road & Stevens PXO Municipal Kenny, Bruce Public Works Department Standing Offer Pedestrian crossing 
(PXO)

Jul-22

CP000743 Neighbourhood Bikeway Modifications Municipal Kenny, Bruce Transit Services Department Small Facilities New Cycling Facilities Aug-22

CR013084 St Laurent Adv Des - Repl Chiller System Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Buildings and Grounds HVAC/Mechanical Sep-22

CR013129 St Laurent Office & North Garage Repairs Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Buildings and Grounds Building Envelope Nov-22

CR013472 Richelieu CC Exterior Painting Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Buildings and Grounds Building Envelope Aug-22

CR013498 Catherine Yard - Curtainwall Remediation Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Facilities Building Envelope Jul-22

CR013517 Albion Heatherington Repl Gym Flooring Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Buildings and Grounds Flooring Sep-22

CR013747 Aquaview Park - Pathway Replacement Municipal Kenny, Bruce Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Large Civil Storm Water 
Management

Aug-22

CR013913 Cumberland Mus DeGroot Duford Struct Rep Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Facilities Building Envelope Jul-22

CR013943 Nepean Museum Replace Roof Over Offices Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Buildings and Grounds Large Roofing Projects Sep-22

CR013963 Advance Design - Roofs Ph IV Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Facilities Large Roofing Projects Sep-22
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CR014008 Nepean Splx Rink 3 Dehumidifiers (2) Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Buildings and Grounds HVAC/Mechanical Sep-22

CR014057 Replace Gas Humidifiers (4) Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Facilities HVAC/Mechanical Aug-22

CR014166 Centrepointe Library Replace AHU-7 Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Buildings and Grounds HVAC/Mechanical Aug-22

CR014173 Arts Court-Replace Penthouse Boilers (2) Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Municipal HVAC/Mechanical Oct-22

CR014207 PD Clark Fueling System Deficiencies Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Facilities HVAC/Mechanical Jul-22

CR014232 Stonemeadow park -Playground Replacement Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Parks Play Structures Jul-22

CR014243 Centrepointe Park Replace Water Fountain Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Buildings and Grounds Plumbing Aug-22

CR014283 West Carleton Repl Evaporative Condenser Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Buildings and Grounds Refrigeration Plant Jan-23

CR014289 Kanata RC Roof Repairs Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Buildings and Grounds Large Roofing Projects Sep-22

CR014294 ROPEC Phase 3 Guardrails and Platforms Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Facilities Guards and Railings Nov-22

CR014297 P.D. Clark AHU/Boilers Facilities Johns, Susan Community and Social 
Services Department

Small Facilities HVAC/Mechanical Dec-22

CR014300 Albert Park Design & Constructruction Facilities Johns, Susan Receation, Cultural & Facility 
Services Department

Small Parks Plaza (Outdoor) Aug-22

CR014303 Trail Rd Waste Stn - Replace Heat Pump Facilities Johns, Susan Public Works Department Small Facilities HVAC/Mechanical Aug-22

CR014309 Gate Procurement Rural West Various loca Facilities Johns, Susan Planning, Real Estate & 
Economic Development 

Small Parks Site Furniture Sep-22

CR014326 Fire Station 52 - Interior Renovations Facilities Johns, Susan Emergency and Protective 
Services Department

Buildings and Grounds Interior Renovation Aug-22

CR014337 Brantwood Park Repl Asphalt Tennis Court Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Parks Tennis Court Sep-22

CR014473 Tom Brown - Replace Dehumidifiers (4) Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Buildings and Grounds HVAC/Mechanical Jan-23

CR014477 Vernon RC Rpl Fire Alarm Control Panel Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Buildings and Grounds Lifesafety Oct-22
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CR014584 Gardenway Park - Tennis Court Asphalt Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Parks Tennis Court Oct-22

CR014585 Fisher Elmdale Park -Gazebo Replacement Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Parks Gazebo / Amphitheatre Nov-22

CR014586 Annie Pootoogook Park -Replace Walkways Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Parks Recreational Pathways Oct-22

CR014587 Agincourt - Jr Playstructure/Sun Shelter Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Parks Play Structures Oct-22

CR014590 Marcel Lalonde Park - Replace Pathways Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Parks Recreational Pathways Dec-22

CR014591 Apollo Crater Prk Repl 5 LightPoles&Lamp Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Parks Exterior Lighting Jan-23

CR014595 Joe Jamieson Replace Spray Pad Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Parks Splash Pads Jan-23

CR014596 LongLeaf Park Playground Replacement Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Parks Play Structures Jan-23

CR014597 Blackburn Park - Baseball Safety Netting Facilities Johns, Susan Receation, Cultural & Facility 
Services Department

Small Parks Ball Diamond Nov-22

CR014599 St Luke Park Fitness Equipment Facilities Johns, Susan Receation, Cultural & Facility 
Services Department

Oversight Community Partnerships Oct-22

CR014613 Weslock Pk -Design Jr Playstructure Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Parks Play Structures Oct-22

CR014620 Crossing Bridge  Jr Playstructure&Equip. Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Parks Play Structures Oct-22

CR014622 Leitrim Park Sportsfield Lighting Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Parks Exterior Lighting Jan-23

CR014625 Britannia Park Rock Garden Facilities Johns, Susan Receation, Cultural & Facility 
Services Department

Small Parks Grounds and Landscape Jan-23

CR014626 Leitrim Park Baseball Upgrades Facilities Johns, Susan Receation, Cultural & Facility 
Services Department

Small Parks Ball Diamond Jul-22

CR014641 Bingham Park Improvements Facilities Johns, Susan Receation, Cultural & Facility 
Services Department

Outdoor Recreation 
Areas

Grounds and Landscape Oct-22

CR014664 Glandriel Park Fitness & Furniture Add. Facilities Johns, Susan Receation, Cultural & Facility 
Services Department

Small Parks Site Furniture Sep-22

CR014667 Weybridge Park - Sand Play Area Facilities Johns, Susan Receation, Cultural & Facility 
Services Department

Small Parks Grounds and Landscape Jan-23
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CR014702 Navan Depot - Replace Salt Dome Facilities Johns, Susan Infrastructure and Water 
Services Department

Small Facilities Building Envelope Aug-22
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